
航空貨物品別国別表　　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

ＡＩＲ　ＣＡＲＧＯ　Ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　　　　　　　 EXPORT   

9701.10-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          7         55        310         140         699        6687

 105 CHINA  NOKG         87         85        870        8095        1717       16314

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          3         55       1500         211         803       29690

 108 HG KONGNOKG          1         20       3000          53         469       79725

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -          13          21        1800

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          1         17       1000          36         251       47574

 113 MALYSIANOKG          -          -          -          16          35        1788

 118 INDNSIANOKG          -          -          -          28         237        2100

 123 INDIA  NOKG          -          -          -          77          18         385

 129 MACAO  NOKG         30         10        478          30          10         478

 135 BAHRAINNOKG          -          -          -           3          60        2600

 146 LEBANONNOKG          -          -          -          20          84       10240

 203 SWEDEN NOKG          -          -          -           1           1         500

 204 DENMARKNOKG          2         22        249           2          22         249

 205 U KING NOKG          1          0        650          42         785       23371

 206 IRELANDNOKG          -          -          -           1           5        1050

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          1         10        681           3          45        1331

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          8        132       3869          33         280       14523

 209 LUXMBRGNOKG          -          -          -           1          11        1772

 210 FRANCE NOKG         28        168       1931         230        1726      475874

 213 GERMANYNOKG         22        132       6400         240         514       63399

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -           3          69        6566

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          -          -          -         556         483        7841

 220 ITALY  NOKG          1         15        400          19          46        1725

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          -          -          -          21         100        2100

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -           2          29        2900

 302 CANADA NOKG          1          4        500         148         258        6237

 304 USA    NOKG         57        438      52101         919        5927      578555

 409 CHILE  NOKG          -          -          -           1           7         330

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -           9          99       43324

     S-TOTALNOKG        250       1163      73939       10953       14811     1431028

     (E . U)NOKG         63        479      14180        1127        3917      591135

                                                                         

9701.90-000                                                              

 105 CHINA    KG                     -          -                     310       10222

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                       1         500

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                    16       3500                      16        3500

 116 BRUNEI   KG                     -          -                     222       50420

 117 PHILPIN  KG                     -          -                      13         291

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                     107        5825

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                      55        2215

 218 SPAIN    KG                     -          -                       6         300

 304 USA      KG                    20        400                     279       13395

 312 PANAMA   KG                     -          -                      28         943

     S-TOTAL  KG                    36       3900                    1037       87611

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                     113        6125

                                                                         

9702.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -         222          21       12718

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -           4          23        1835

 108 HG KONGNOKG          6          9        550         163         139       10355

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -          16          89        2979

 113 MALYSIANOKG          -          -          -          16           5        3870

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -         402         574       36158

 206 IRELANDNOKG          -          -          -           1           3         700

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -          15          33         306

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -           1          16         250

 210 FRANCE NOKG          -          -          -         186         155       14815

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -          55          36        2890

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -           1          10         300

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          -          -          -           1          20        1200

 220 ITALY  NOKG          -          -          -          75         300       13268

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -          13          25        1000

 304 USA    NOKG         49         65       2077         544         470       41190

 410 BRAZIL NOKG          -          -          -          56         113        2460

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -          81         863        7857

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          -          -          -           7           6         490

     S-TOTALNOKG         55         74       2627        1859        2901      154641

     (E . U)NOKG          -          -          -         736        1137       69587

                                                                         

9703.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -           3         122        3600

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -           1         150        1160

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          1        106       6600           4         231       12640
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9703.00-000                                                              

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -           1           3        1200

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -        1350         261         405

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -          90         299       60510

 205 U KING NOKG         13        260      12930          29         685       23525

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -           1          58       14079

 210 FRANCE NOKG          -          -          -          34        1046       19769

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -           7          73       12088

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -           1           2         240

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          -          -          -           1         220       30755

 220 ITALY  NOKG          -          -          -           1          10         500

 226 CZECHO NOKG          -          -          -          35         676       11200

 304 USA    NOKG         16         72      24424         180        1429       91966

 402 VENEZLANOKG          -          -          -           1         150         500

 407 PERU   NOKG          -          -          -           1          35         782

 620 GUAM   NOKG          -          -          -           1          59         600

     S-TOTALNOKG         30        438      43954        1741        5509      285519

     (E . U)NOKG         13        260      12930          73        2092      100716

                                                                         

9704.00-000                                                              

 220 ITALY    KG                    22        867                      22         867

     S-TOTAL  KG                    22        867                      22         867

     (E . U)  KG                    22        867                      22         867

                                                                         

9705.00-000                                                              

 225 AUSTRIA  KG                     -          -                      30         350

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                     135         880

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                      35        3500

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                     200        4730

                                                                         

9706.00-000                                                              

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                      50        5000

 203 SWEDEN   KG                     -          -                       2         500

 204 DENMARK  KG                     -          -                      18       18875

 205 U KING   KG                    19        450                     602      120380

 206 IRELAND  KG                     -          -                       1         650

 207 NETHLDS  KG                     -          -                       5       29426

 208 BELGIUM  KG                    23        300                      23         300

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                     237       15500

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                     115        2950

 231 ROMANIA  KG                     -          -                      10      987500

 302 CANADA   KG                     -          -                       1         700

 304 USA      KG                    39       4624                     915      353423

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                      30       22740

     S-TOTAL  KG                    81       5374                    2009     1557944

     (E . U)  KG                    42        750                     886      185131

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         


